
5464 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 23 JULY, 1912.

Account showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into
the United Kingdom in the week ended 20th July, 1912, together with the Quantities
imported in the corresponding week of the previous Year.

Animals, living: —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves
Sheep and Lambs ... ... ... ...
Swine .... ... ... ... ... ...
Horses...

'Fresh Meat;—
JBeef (including Refrigerated and Frozen) ...
Mutton „ „ » ...
Pork ., „ „
Meat, unenumerated, Fresh (including

Refrigerated and Frozen)
•Salted or Preserved Meat: —

Beef
Hams ... ... ... ...
,Pork
Meat, unenumerated, salted ...
Meat, preserved, otherwise than by salting

(including Tinned and Canned)
•Dairy Produce and Substitutes: —

Butter ...
Margarine ...
Cheese...
Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums

.. Cream ... ...

„ Preserved, other kinds
ERRS
'Poultry
Game
Rabbits, dead (Fresh and Frozen)
Lard
"Corn, Grain, Meal and Flour: —

Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour
Barley...
Oats
Peas
Beans ...
Maize or Indian Corn

fruit, Raw: —

Apricots and Peaches
Bananas
Cherries ...
•Currants
Gooseberries ... ...
•Grapes...
Lemons
Oranges
Pears ...
Plums ...
Strawberries ... ..,
Unenumerated

(Hay
Straw
Moss Litter
Hops
Locust Beans
Vegetables, Raw : —

Onions... ... ... ... ... ...
Potatoes ... ... ... ... ...
Tomatoes
Unenumerated ... ... ... ..

Vegetables, Dried ... ... ... ...
„ Preserved by canning

Number
ii
it
it

Cwts.
n
ii
11

11
ii
»>
11
ti
i»

u
ii
i>
ii
ii
ii
11

Great Hundreds
Value £

Cwts.
i)

n
IS

>i
ii

11
ii
11

n
)>

Bunches
Cwts.

ii
ii
ii
ii
ii
11
11
ii
ii

Tons
»

Cwts.
ii

Bushels
Cwts.

Value £
Cwts.

ii

Quantities.

1911.

6,253

218

75,593
54,678
4,617

] 0,960

i
113,018

1,076
26,757
5,844
1,779

15,279

94,778
13,837
57,662

317
20,575

59
406,083

4,330
16

915
38,964

2,498,100
169,600
433,200
348,000

' 71,514
28,600

1,393,600

33,866
1,304

157,184
11,679
8,895

559
325

20,493
20,579
13,243
32,742

3
1,222
5,282

56
1,001
5,503

195,178
80,708
60,507

63258
4,914
3,762

1912.

1,062

313

143,251
189,209

787
20,157

78,144
477

15,102
5,346
1,606

15,741

88,223
21,499
83,434

6
160

24,363
4

323,084
2,502

6
126

24,729

2,033,300
247,700
248,200
530,700
55,900
12,430

874,800

9,694
3,175

170,477
1,603
8,576

3
2,187

11,972
6,770

20,508
34,934

724
52,050

1,354
42

898
267

4,343

175,449
26,496
43,512
6,885
5,948
5,080

•Statistical Office, Custom House, London.
22nd July, 1912.

H. V. READE.


