Account showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the week ended 20th July, 1912, together with the Quantities imported in the corresponding week of the previous Year.

								Quantities.	
	_							1911.	1912.
nimals, liv	ina.	_				-			
			s, and (	Calves		•••	Number	6,253	1,062
Sheep a					•••	•••	12		_
Swine .		•••	•••	•••	•••		37		
Horses.	• • •	•••	•••		•••	•••	19	218	313
resh Meat	:								
Beef (in	ıcludir	ng Re	frigerat	ed and	l Frozen	)	Cwts.	75,593	143,251
Mutton		-	- 17		29		,,	54,678	189,209
Pork	•,		33		59			4,617	787
			ated, I		(includ	ing	et et	10,960	20,157
			d Froze	n)			.		
alted or P			1eat :—					119.010	40 T.A.
Bacon		•••	***	•••	•••	•••	21	113,018	78,144
	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	>9	1,076	477
Hams .		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	33	26,757	15,102
Pork .		••••	 		•••	•••	**	5,844 1,779	5,346 1,600
Meat, u	nenur	nerat	ed, salte	u	her calt	•••	**	15,279	15,74
					by salt	mg	· 99	10,219	10,741
airy Produ	ung	1 mn	ed and		<b>a</b> )				
Butter		u ou	IDSTITUTE	s:				94,778	88,223
		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	13,837	21,499
Margar Cheese		•••	•••	•••	•••	••••	53	57,662	83,434
		 in a	ans or d			•••	37	01,002	60,10
· · ·	ream			uns	•••	•••	"	317	160
<i>"</i> (	Conder		•••	••••	•••	•••	· 99	20,575	24,363
			other ki		•••	••••	33	59	-1,000
					•••		Great Hundreds	406,083	323,084
1.							Value £	4,330	2,502
	•••				•••			16	6
abbits, dea						•••	,, Cwts.	915	126
ard .			•••	,	•••	•••	,,	38,964	24,729
orn, Grain,	Mea	l and	l Flour :				"	•	·
Wheat.	•••	•••	•••		•••	•••	"	2,498,100	2,033,300
Wheat	Meal	and	Flour		•••	•••	55 55	169,600	247,700
Barley .	••	•••	•••	•••	•••		22	433,200	248,200
Oats .	••	•••	•••	•••	•••		,,	348,000	530,700
	••	•••	•••	•••	•••		n	71,514	55,900
Beans .		•••	•••	•••	•••	[		28,600	12,430
Maize c	or Ind	ian (	Cern .	•••	•••		**	1,393,600	874,800
uit, Raw:									
Apples.			•••	•••	•••		1)	33,866	9,694
Apricot		Peac	ehes	•••	•••	•••	33	1,304	3,175
Bananas		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Bunches	157,184	170,477
Cherries	•	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	11,679	1,603
Currant		•••	•••	•••	•••	••••	85	8,895	8,576
Goosebe		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	39	559	3
Grapes.		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	E4	325	2,187
Lemons		•••	•••	•••	• • •	•••	93	20,493	11,972
Oranges	5	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	. 11	20,579	6,770
Pears . Plums .		•••		•••	•••	•••	"	13,243	20,508
Strawbe		•••	•••	•••	•••	••••	"	32,742 3	34,934 724
Unenum		 J	•••	•••	•••	•••	**	1,222	52,050
	lei alo		•••	•••	•••	•••	Tons	5,282	1,354
-y	••	•••	•••	•••	•••	••••		5,202	42
oss Litter	••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	22	1,001	898
0108		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	5,503	267
cust Bean	•• 9	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	_	0,000	4,343
egetables,		•••	•••	•••	•••	••••	"	_	<b>T</b> 1040
Onions.		•••					Bushels	195,178	175,449
Potatoes		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	80,708	26,496
Tomatoe	-	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	-	60,507	43,512
Unenum		-	••••	•••	•••	•••	Value £	6,258	43,512 6,885
egetables,			•••	•••	•••	••••	Cwts.	4,914	5,948
			by cann		***			3,762	5,080
			~ ~~	5			**	۵٬۰۵	0,000

Statistical Office, Custom House, London. 22nd July, 1912. H. V. READE.

•